Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136 30-025-3%273

EAST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT #77 - Ty t - 228 - 3le | %] o/s % A5 LD(E_

Lea County, New Mexico

462 4.62 0.25 0.44 2.02 2.02

948 4.86 0.50 0.88 4.25 6.27

1402 4.54 0.25 0.44 1.99 8.26

1697 2.95 0.10 0.18 0.52 8.78

1967 2.70 0.90 1.58 4.25 13.03
2105 1.38 1.40 2.45 3.38 16.41

2241 1.36 1.50 2.63 3.57 19.98
2377 1.36 2.30 3.00 4.08 24.06
2513 1.36 3.10 5.43 7.38 31.44
2922 4.09 210 3.68 15.03 46.47
3058 3.00 1.20 210 6.30 52.77
3196 1.38 0.60 1.05 1.45 54.22
3331 1.35 0.60 1.05 1.42 55.64
3422 0.91 1.30 2.28 2.07 57.71

3559 1.37 1.10 1.93 2.64 60.34
3831 2.72 2.90 5.08 13.80 74.15
3964 1.33 1.50 2.63 3.49 77.64
4150 1.86 3.25 2.63 4.88 82.52
4513 3.63 2.75 5.69 20.65 103.17
4702 1.89 3.00 4.81 9.10 112.26
5065 3.63 2.50 5.25 19.06 131.32
5292 2.27 1.75 4.38 9.93 141.25
5519 2.27 1.50 3.06 6.95 148.20
5969 4.50 1.00 2.63 11.81 160.01
6428 4.59 1.90 1.75 8.03 168.05
7068 6.40 4.00 3.33 21.28 189.33

Archie Brown - General Manager

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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